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Salerno

- 25ml Limoncello

- 25ml Bacardi

- 50ml Grapefruit Juice
- 5ml Strega

- Sugar Syrup

Mojito

- 50ml Bacardi

- ¥ fresh lime

- White sugar

- Fresh mint leaves
- 25ml soda

Espresso Martini
- 50ml vodka

- 35ml Kahlua

- 1 shop espresso
- Sugar syrup

Cosmopolitan

- 25ml vodka

- 25ml Cointreau

- 50ml cranberry juice
- ¥ fresh lime

Manhattan
- 25ml Jack Daniels
- 25ml Martini rosso

Gin Fizz
- 25ml Jack Daniels
- 25ml Martini rosso

Negroni
- 25ml Gin

- 25ml Sweet Vermouth

- 25mIl Campari

Bellini

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£7.95

£7.95

£8.50

£8.50

#

Godfather

- 25mI| Amaretto

- 25ml Jack daniels
- ¥ fresh lemon

- Sugar syrup

£7.95

Dirty Martini £8.50
- 25ml vodka

- 15ml Botanist gin
- 25ml Martini dry
Smoking Gun £8.50
- 25ml Spiced rum

- 50ml Pineapple juice
- 25ml Tequila

- Sugar syrup
Pornstar Martini £8.95
- 50ml vanilla vodka

- V2 fresh lime

- Sugar syrup

- 50ml Passion fruit puree

- 30ml Passoa

- V5 fresh passion fruit

Salerno Colada £8.50
- 1 scoop coconut ice cream
- 35ml Malibu

- 100ml Pineapple juice
Rum Runner £8.95
- 30ml pineapple juice

- 30ml orange juice

- 30ml blackberry liqueur

- 30ml banana liqueur

- 30ml light rum

- 30ml dark rum

Aperol Spritz £8.50



Scirits

Talisker 10 yr Single Malt
Bell's

Jack Daniel’s

Jameson Irish Whiskey
Johnnie Walker
Southern Comfort

Gin

Liquieitrs

Baileys 50ml
Cointreau
Drambuie
GCrand Marnier
Malibu
Sambuca
Strega

&N

Hendrick’'s Gin
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Gordon’s Gin

Pinkster Gin

Malfy Gin

Blackberry Gin

25ml

£5.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

25ml

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

25ml

£4.50
£4.50
£3.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Vodka

Captain Morgan
Ron Bacardi
Cinzano Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Campari

Limoncello 50ml

Grappa

Amaretto

Tia Maria

Port 50ml

Frangelico 50ml

Amaro Montenegro 50ml

Blood Orange Gin
Bathtub Gin

Cotswold Gin

Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle
Gin Mare

6 O’ Clock Gin

25ml

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

25ml

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

25ml

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50



WHITE WINES 175ml  Bottle

Castelbello Bianco, Italia, Italy (11%) £6.95 £21.95
Dry and refreshing with ripe fruit and hints of citrus, peach and spice.

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, San Floriano, Italy (12%) £7.50 £23.95
Delicately flavoured with notes of green apple and pear, the palate is
unoaked and refreshing.

Vavasour Sauvignon Blanc, New Zeland (12.5%) £7.95 £27.95
New Zealand Flaunts a powerful bouquet of fresh herbs, tomato stalk
and blackcurrant, layered with ripe stone fruit and bright citrus flavours.

Solandia Grillo, Terre Siciliane, Italy (13%) £23.95
The sun-loving grape of Sicily offers a melange of tropical fruit flavours
with light almond and dried peaches.

Organic Pinot Grigio Terre Siciliane, Italy (12%) £24.95
Ripe, apple hinted, Pinot Crigio. Light and refreshing, a mouth-watering
partner for salads and seafood.

Chardonnay Trevenezie, Italy (12%) £24.95
This aromatic wine is fresh, soft and balanced with hints of apple and
peach. Goes well with fish, pasta or risotto.

Frascati Superiore, Fontana Candida, Italy (13.5%) £25.95
Delicate aromas of wild flower and almond, juicy and refreshing citrus
and apple palate.

Greco di Tufo, Rocca del Dragone, Tre Fior, Italy (13%) £27.95
Ripe grapefruit, melon and orange zest, with notes of almond and
honeysuckle.

Soave Classico, Bottega, Italy (13%) £27.95
Delicate floral aromas, followed by a refreshing palate with blossom and
citrus notes.

Gavi di Gavi, Enrico Serafino, Italy (12.5%) £38.95
Pale straw-yellow, the wine shows floral and citrus aromas, with a
minerally, dry palate.



Champogne & Soarking 125ml  Bottle

Sant’ Orsola Prosecco Extra Dry, Italy (11%) £6.95 £26.95
Light and lively, with ripe pears and lemons rounded off with a hint of
sweetness.

Galanti Prosecco Rosé Extra Dry, Italy (11%) £26.95

Light summer fruits with a hint of white peach.

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut, France (12%) £59.95
AR VY;

ROse Wines 175ml Bottle

Belvino Pinot Grigio Rosato delle Venezie, Italy (11.5%) £7.50 £23.95
A delicate pink wine full of fresh, summer-fruit aromas and flavours. Made
using pink skinned Pinot Grigio grapes from the Venezie wine region.

Vita Zinfandel Rosé, Puglia, Italy (11.5%) £7.50 £23.95
Deliciously fruity medium-dry Zinfandel from the deep south of Italy where
the sun almost always shines.

Red Wines 175ml  Bottle

Castelbello Rosso Merlot, Italia (11%) £6.95 £21.95
Shows ripe plum and cherry fruit on a soft, light finish.

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Collezione £7.50 £22.95
Marchesini, Italy (12.5%)

The Montepulciano grape grown on the hills along the Adriatic coast
around Pescara and Chieti produces a rich red wine with spicy fruit and
firm tannins.

Solstice Shiraz, Italia (12%) £7.50 £22.95
A Shiraz with some new world style, quite light-bodied with hedgerow fruit
and pepper notes.



Red Wines Bottle

Kleine Zalze Pinotage, Coastal Region, South Africa (14.5%) £25.95
Excellent berry fruit flavours and soft tannins from vineyards located in the
beautiful region of Stellenbosch. Fully bodied wine.

Solandia Primitivo, Puglia, Italy (13%) £23.95
Velvety, ripe blackberry and plum fruit with a touch of vanilla spice.

D’ Vine Cabernet Sauvignon, Italy (11.5%) £23.95
Bright, soft berry-fruits with juicy damsons, a smooth, easy-going red.

Merlot Trevenezie, Italy (12.5%) £24.95
Full of dark fruits such as Blackcurrant, Blackberries and black Cherries.

Amicone Rosso Veneto, Italy (14%) £28.95
Award-winning, this wine is full-bodied, yet soft, with aormas of fresh
raspberry and black cherry. ideal with grilled meats.

Chianti Ruffino, Italy (13%) £28.95
Reminiscent of violet and cherry with a well-balanced palate; positioned
between a traditional rustic Chianti and a modern fruit-led style of wine.

Fantinel, Refosco Dal Peduncolo Rosso, Italy (13.5) £34.95
Savoury, tannie, full-bodied with a lingering aftertaste. Pairs well with
meat, cheese and matured cheese.

Primitivo del Manduria, Gocce, Feudi Salentini, Italy (14%) £45.95
This Primitivo has a rounded palate with a bouquet reminiscent of wild
berries, both fresh and in a jam, and notes of caramel.

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Bolla, Italy (15%) £47.95
The traditional method of semi-drying the grapes first ensures an
enveloping, velvet richness with marzipan, raisin and date flavours.

Santedame Chianti Classico, Italy (14.5%) £47.95
Organic, rich and complex with black cherry fruit notes. It pairs perfectly
with pasta, roasted and grilled meats and aged cheeses.

Barolo Lo Zoccolaio, Domini Villa Lanata, Italy (14.5%) £49.95
A wine with great complexity and smoothness.

Brunello di Montalcino, Villa Poggio Saly, Italy (14.5%) £59.95
Rich fruit, cinnamon and tobacco aromas mingle with harmonic soft fruit,
vanilla oak and spice.



Botiles

Nastro Azzurro Peroni
Moretti
Corona Extra

SOff Drinks

J20

Tonic / Slimline
Orange Juice
Apple Juice

Coke (Bottle 330ml)

Diet Coke (Bottle 330ml)

Sprite

Brandy

Courvoisier VS
Martell VS
Remy Martin XO

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.50
£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

25ml

£3.50
£3.50

£12.95

Non-Alcoholic Peroni O
Magners

Appletiser

Sparkling Water

Still Water

San Pellegrino Lemon
San Pellegrino Orange

£3.95
£3.95

£2.95
£3.50/£4.50
£3.50/£4.50
£2.95
£2.95

San Pellegrino Blood Orange  £2.95
San Pellegrino Lemon & Mint  £2.95

Vecchia Romagna

Vecchia Romagna Nera

25ml

£3.50
£4.95




BOURTON

Food Allergies & Intolerances
Should you have concerns about a food
allergy or intolerance please speak to our
staff before you order your food or drink.

MC112377 for the facts drinkaware.co.uk




