



DRIKS

ALIU

COCKTAILS

Salerno - 25ml Limoncello - 25ml Bacardi - 50ml Grapefruit Juice - 5ml Strega - Sugar Syrup	£8.50	Godfather - 25ml Amaretto - 25ml Jack daniels - ½ fresh lemon - Sugar syrup	£7.95
Mojito - 50ml Bacardi - ½ fresh lime - White sugar	£8.50	Dirty Martini - 25ml vodka - 15ml Botanist gin - 25ml Martini dry	£8.50
 Fresh mint leaves 25ml soda Espresso Martini 50ml vodka 	£8.50	Smoking Gun - 25ml Spiced rum - 50ml Pineapple juice - 25ml Tequila - Sugar syrup	£8.50
- 35ml Kahlua- 1 shop espresso- Sugar syrupCosmopolitan	£8.50	Pornstar Martini - 50ml vanilla vodka - ½ fresh lime - Sugar syrup	£8.95
- 25ml vodka - 25ml Cointreau - 50ml cranberry juice - ½ fresh lime		- 50ml Passion fruit puree - 30ml Passoa - ½ fresh passion fruit	
Manhattan - 25ml Jack Daniels - 25ml Martini rosso	£7.95	Salerno Colada - 1 scoop coconut ice crear - 35ml Malibu - 100ml Pineapple juice	£8.50 n
Gin Fizz - 25ml Jack Daniels - 25ml Martini rosso	£7.95	Rum Runner - 30ml pineapple juice - 30ml orange juice	£8.95
Negroni - 25ml Gin - 25ml Sweet Vermouth - 25ml Campari	£8.50	- 30ml blackberry liqueur- 30ml banana liqueur- 30ml light rum- 30ml dark rum	
Bellini	£8.50	Aperol Spritz	£8.50

Spirits	25ml		25ml
Talisker 10 yr Single Malt Bell's Jack Daniel's Jameson Irish Whiskey Johnnie Walker Southern Comfort Gin	£5.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50	Vodka Captain Morgan Ron Bacardi Cinzano Bianco Martini Extra Dry Martini Rosso Campari	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50
Liqueurs	25ml		25ml
Baileys 50ml Cointreau Drambuie Grand Marnier Malibu Sambuca Strega	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50	Limoncello 50ml Grappa Amaretto Tia Maria Port 50ml Frangelico 50ml Amaro Montenegro 50ml	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50
G in	25ml		25ml
Hendrick's Gin Bombay Sapphire Gin Gordon's Gin Pinkster Gin Malfy Gin Blackberry Gin	£4.50 £4.50 £3.95 £4.50 £4.50	Blood Orange Gin Bathtub Gin Cotswold Gin Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle Gin Mare 6 O' Clock Gin	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50



WHITE WINES

175ml Bottle

Castelbello Bianco, Italia, Italy (11%)

£6.95 £21.95

Dry and refreshing with ripe fruit and hints of citrus, peach and spice.

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, San Floriano, Italy (12%) £7.50 £23.95 Delicately flavoured with notes of green apple and pear, the palate is unoaked and refreshing.

Vavasour Sauvignon Blanc, New Zeland (12.5%) £7.95 £27.95 New Zealand Flaunts a powerful bouquet of fresh herbs, tomato stalk and blackcurrant, layered with ripe stone fruit and bright citrus flavours.

Solandia Grillo, Terre Siciliane, Italy (13%)

£23.95

The sun-loving grape of Sicily offers a melange of tropical fruit flavours with light almond and dried peaches.

Organic Pinot Grigio Terre Siciliane, Italy (12%)

£24.95

Ripe, apple hinted, Pinot Grigio. Light and refreshing, a mouth-watering partner for salads and seafood.

Chardonnay Trevenezie, Italy (12%)

£24.95

This aromatic wine is fresh, soft and balanced with hints of apple and peach. Goes well with fish, pasta or risotto.

Frascati Superiore, Fontana Candida, Italy (13.5%)

£25.95

Delicate aromas of wild flower and almond, juicy and refreshing citrus and apple palate.

Greco di Tufo, Rocca del Dragone, Tre Fior, Italy (13%)

£27.95

Ripe grapefruit, melon and orange zest, with notes of almond and honeysuckle.

Soave Classico, Bottega, Italy (13%)

£27.95

Delicate floral aromas, followed by a refreshing palate with blossom and citrus notes.

Gavi di Gavi, Enrico Serafino, Italy (12.5%)

£38.95

Pale straw-yellow, the wine shows floral and citrus aromas, with a minerally, dry palate.

Champagne & Sparkling

125ml Bottle

Sant' Orsola Prosecco Extra Dry, Italy (11%)

£6.95 £26.95

Light and lively, with ripe pears and lemons rounded off with a hint of sweetness.

Galanti Prosecco Rosé Extra Dry, Italy (11%)

£26.95

Light summer fruits with a hint of white peach.

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut, France (12%)

£59.95

ROSÉ WINES 175ml Bottle

Belvino Pinot Grigio Rosato delle Venezie, Italy (11.5%) £7.50 £23.95 A delicate pink wine full of fresh, summer-fruit aromas and flavours. Made using pink skinned Pinot Grigio grapes from the Venezie wine region.

Vita Zinfandel Rosé, Puglia, Italy (11.5%)

£7.50 £23.95

Deliciously fruity medium-dry Zinfandel from the deep south of Italy where the sun almost always shines.

Red Wines 175ml Bottle

Castelbello Rosso Merlot, Italia (11%)

£6.95 £21.95

Shows ripe plum and cherry fruit on a soft, light finish.

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Collezione Marchesini, Italy (12.5%)

£7.50 £22.95

The Montepulciano grape grown on the hills along the Adriatic coast around Pescara and Chieti produces a rich red wine with spicy fruit and firm tannins.

Solstice Shiraz, Italia (12%)

£7.50 £22.95

A Shiraz with some new world style, quite light-bodied with hedgerow fruit and pepper notes.

Red Wines Bottle

Kleine Zalze Pinotage, Coastal Region, South Africa (14.5%) £25.95 Excellent berry fruit flavours and soft tannins from vineyards located in the beautiful region of Stellenbosch. Fully bodied wine.

Solandia Primitivo, Puglia, Italy (13%)

£23.95

Velvety, ripe blackberry and plum fruit with a touch of vanilla spice.

D' Vine Cabernet Sauvignon, Italy (11.5%)

£23.95

Bright, soft berry-fruits with juicy damsons, a smooth, easy-going red.

Merlot Trevenezie, Italy (12.5%)

£24.95

Full of dark fruits such as Blackcurrant, Blackberries and black Cherries.

Amicone Rosso Veneto, Italy (14%)

£28.95

Award-winning, this wine is full-bodied, yet soft, with aormas of fresh raspberry and black cherry. ideal with grilled meats.

Chianti Ruffino, Italy (13%)

£28.95

Reminiscent of violet and cherry with a well-balanced palate; positioned between a traditional rustic Chianti and a modern fruit-led style of wine.

Fantinel, Refosco Dal Peduncolo Rosso, Italy (13.5)

£34.95

Savoury, tannie, full-bodied with a lingering aftertaste. Pairs well with meat, cheese and matured cheese.

Primitivo del Manduria, Gocce, Feudi Salentini, Italy (14%) £45.95

This Primitivo has a rounded palate with a bouquet reminiscent of wild berries, both fresh and in a jam, and notes of caramel.

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Bolla, Italy (15%)

£47.95

The traditional method of semi-drying the grapes first ensures an enveloping, velvet richness with marzipan, raisin and date flavours.

Santedame Chianti Classico, Italy (14.5%)

£47.95

Organic, rich and complex with black cherry fruit notes. It pairs perfectly with pasta, roasted and grilled meats and aged cheeses.

Barolo Lo Zoccolaio, Domini Villa Lanata, Italy (14.5%)

£49.95

A wine with great complexity and smoothness.

Brunello di Montalcino, Villa Poggio Salv, Italy (14.5%)

£59.95

Rich fruit, cinnamon and tobacco aromas mingle with harmonic soft fruit, vanilla oak and spice.

Bottles

Nastro Azzurro Peroni	£3.95	Non-Alcoholic Peroni 0	£3.95
Moretti	£3.95	Magners	£3.95
Corona Extra	f3 95		

Soft Drinks

J2O	£2.95	Appletiser	£2.95
Tonic / Slimline	£2.95	Sparkling Water	£3.50/£4.50
Orange Juice	£2.50	Still Water	£3.50/£4.50
Apple Juice	£2.50	San Pellegrino Lemon	£2.95
Coke (Bottle 330ml)	£2.95	San Pellegrino Orange	£2.95
Diet Coke (Bottle 330ml)	£2.95	San Pellegrino Blood Ora	nge £2.95
Sprite	£2.95	San Pellegrino Lemon & N	Mint £2.95

Brandy	25ml		25ml
Courvoisier VS Martell VS Remy Martin XO	£3.50 £3.50 £12.95	Vecchia Romagna Vecchia Romagna Nera	£3.50 £4.95





Food Allergies & Intolerances

Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.

MC112377 for the facts drinkaware.co.uk